Two - Hour Delay Schedule

2023-2024

e Breakfast will not be available on a two-hour delay.

Regular Day

7:40-8:00
8:10-8:50
8:55-9:35
9:40-10:20
10:25-11:05
11:10-11:50
11:55-12:35
12:45-1:25
1:30-2:10
2:20 -2:40

11:05-11:35
11:40-12:10
12:15-12:45
12:50-1:20

Arrival

Dismissal

Two-
This is the time you will go to your
special on a two-hour delay day:
* 25 minute specials
9:40-10:00
10:10-10:35
10:40-11:05
11:10-11:35
11:40-12:05
12:10-12:35
12:40-1:05
1:15-1:40
1:45-2:10
2:20-2:40

Lunch Schedule:

30 Minutes

All Kindergartens
All First Grades
All Third Grades
All Second Grades

No Recess on a Two Hour Delay




