Two - Hour Delay Schedule 2023-2024

• Breakfast will not be available on a two-hour delay.

<u>Regular Day</u>		Two-Hour Delay Day This is the time you will go to your special on a two-hour delay day: * 25 minute appoints
7.40 0.00	A months al	* 25 minute specials
7:40-8:00	Arrival	9:40-10:00
8:10-8:50		10:10-10:35
8:55-9:35		10:40-11:05
9:40-10:20		11:10-11:35
10:25-11:05		11:40-12:05
11:10-11:50		12:10-12:35
11:55-12:35		12:40-1:05
12:45-1:25		1:15-1:40
1:30-2:10		1:45-2:10
2:20 -2:40	Dismissal	2:20-2:40

Lunch Schedule:

30 Minutes

11:05-11:35	All Kindergartens
11:40-12:10	All First Grades
12:15-12:45	All Third Grades
12:50-1:20	All Second Grades

No Recess on a Two Hour Delay